
National Institute of Technology Raipur (Round 1)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G2 OBC-NCL 345 345

Machine Design G1 OPEN 428 359

Machine Design G2 SC 253 253

VLSI & Embedded Systems G2 EWS 430 430

Energy and Environment G1 EWS 333 333

VLSI & Embedded Systems G1 OPEN 565 464

VLSI & Embedded Systems G2 SC 320 320

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G1 OBC-NCL 367 345

Information Technology G1 SC 382 371

Information Technology G1 ST 342 342

Information Technology G2 EWS 476 476

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G1 EWS 323 323

Information Technology G3 OPEN 512 512

Structural Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 393 370

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G2 OPEN 376 371

Energy and Environment G1 OBC-NCL 350 323

Industrial Engineering & Management G2 OBC-NCL 375 375

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering G1 OPEN 389 352

VLSI & Embedded Systems G2 OPEN 477 459

VLSI & Embedded Systems G2 ST 261 261

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) G1 EWS 341 341

Energy and Environment G1 SC 293 278



Energy and Environment G1 ST 284 284

Machine Design G1 SC 257 257

VLSI & Embedded Systems G1 EWS 450 450

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) G1 SC 240 187

Information Technology G1 OBC-NCL 481 463

Information Technology G2 OPEN 516 512

Information Technology G3 SC 353 353

Industrial Engineering & Management G1 OPEN 554 392

Industrial Engineering & Management G2 SC 281 281

Structural Engineering G1 SC 363 293

Thermal Engineering G1 SC 257 253

VLSI & Embedded Systems G2 OBC-NCL 441 426

Energy and Environment G1 OPEN 378 355

Industrial Engineering & Management G2 OPEN 472 447

Thermal Engineering G1 ST 257 257

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 348 324

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G1 SC 321 292

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G2 ST 262 262

Information Technology G1 EWS 500 478

VLSI & Embedded Systems G1 SC 350 325

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) G1 OBC-NCL 371 300

Information Technology G1 OPEN 676 518

Industrial Engineering & Management G2 EWS 346 346

VLSI & Embedded Systems G1 OBC-NCL 459 429



Structural Engineering G1 OPEN 590 424

VLSI & Embedded Systems G1 ST 271 271

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering G1 SC 297 297

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G1 OPEN 420 380

Information Technology G2 OBC-NCL 498 498

Industrial Engineering & Management G1 OBC-NCL 335 334

Structural Engineering G1 ST 282 282

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering G1 ST 304 304

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G1 ST 262 262

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics G2 SC 292 292

Structural Engineering G1 EWS 412 412

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) G1 OPEN 489 383

Information Technology G3 OBC-NCL 463 463

Machine Design G1 OBC-NCL 334 334

Thermal Engineering G1 OPEN 410 410



National Institute of Technology Raipur (Round 2)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OBC-NCL 341 341

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 OBC-NCL 341 336

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OPEN 376 363

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 OPEN 358 358

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 SC 292 292

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 SC 288 288

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 ST 262 262

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 ST 253 253

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) Group 1 OPEN 371 359

Energy and Environment Group 1 OBC-NCL 319 319

Energy and Environment Group 1 SC 275 275

Information Technology Group 1 OBC-NCL 452 440

Information Technology Group 3 OPEN 490 490

Information Technology Group 1 SC 342 342

Information Technology Group 3 SC 335 335

Information Technology Group 1 ST 197 197

Information Technology Group 2 OBC-NCL 438 438

Information Technology Group 3 OBC-NCL 437 437

Information Technology Group 1 EWS 467 467

Information Technology Group 2 EWS 456 456

Information Technology Group 1 OPEN 516 500

Information Technology Group 2 OPEN 500 487



Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 OBC-NCL 323 323

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 EWS 320 320

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 OPEN 390 390

Machine Design Group 1 SC 253 253

Machine Design Group 2 SC 245 245

Structural Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 358 355

Structural Engineering Group 1 EWS 351 351

Structural Engineering Group 1 OPEN 414 414

Structural Engineering Group 1 ST 253 253

Thermal Engineering Group 1 SC 232 232

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 420 410

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OBC-NCL 408 405

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 ST 253 253

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 ST 236 236

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 EWS 429 429

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 EWS 420 420

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OPEN 459 429

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OPEN 472 424

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 SC 315 310

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 SC 310 310

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 320 320

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering Group 1 ST 253 253



National Institute of Technology Raipur (Round 3)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OBC-NCL 341 341

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 OBC-NCL 332 332

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OPEN 358 358

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 SC 275 275

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 ST 244 244

Energy and Environment Group 1 SC 257 257

Information Technology Group 1 OBC-NCL 430 430

Information Technology Group 2 OBC-NCL 423 423

Information Technology Group 3 OBC-NCL 423 423

Information Technology Group 1 OPEN 487 483

Information Technology Group 2 OPEN 483 483

Information Technology Group 1 SC 331 331

Information Technology Group 3 SC 326 326

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 OPEN 385 385

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 407 400

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OBC-NCL 400 400

Structural Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 330 320

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 ST 244 244

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 EWS 371 371

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 EWS 355 355

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OPEN 424 424

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OPEN 420 420



VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 SC 306 306

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 SC 305 305



National Institute of Technology Raipur (Special Round 1)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

Energy and Environment Group 1 SC 260 253

Information Technology Group 2 OPEN 472 463

Information Technology Group 3 OPEN 518 518

Information Technology Group 1 OBC-NCL 419 397

Information Technology Group 2 OBC-NCL 400 400

Information Technology Group 3 OBC-NCL 408 408

Information Technology Group 1 EWS 404 404

Information Technology Group 2 EWS 382 382

Information Technology Group 1 OPEN 547 474

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 OPEN 359 359

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 1 SC 281 281

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 2 SC 256 256

Structural Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 355 355

Structural Engineering Group 1 OPEN 393 393

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 390 380

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OBC-NCL 368 365

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 EWS 367 367

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 EWS 335 335

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OPEN 442 405

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OPEN 404 395

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 SC 305 295

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 SC 293 293



Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering Group 1 SC 253 253

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OBC-NCL 323 323

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 OPEN 367 367

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 SC 306 266

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 2 SC 262 262

M.Tech in Power System & Power Electronics Group 1 ST 332 332

M.Tech in Planning (with specialization in Urban Planning) Group 1 OPEN 363 363



National Institute of Technology Raipur (Special Round 2)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

Energy and Environment Group 1 SC 244 244

Information Technology Group 1 OBC-NCL 393 382

Information Technology Group 3 OBC-NCL 375 375

Information Technology Group 1 OPEN 472 456

Information Technology Group 2 OPEN 454 454

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 365 365

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OBC-NCL 364 364

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OPEN 395 395

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OPEN 393 390

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 SC 293 293

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 SC 273 273

National Institute of Technology Raipur (National Spot Round)

PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score 

Energy and Environment Group 1 SC 244 244

Information Technology Group 1 OBC-NCL 368 357

Information Technology Group 3 OBC-NCL 353 353

Information Technology Group 3 SC 291 291

Information Technology Group 1 EWS 353 353

Information Technology Group 2 EWS 349 349

Information Technology Group 1 OPEN 454 454

Information Technology Group 2 OPEN 454 445

Information Technology Group 3 OPEN 436 436



Information Technology Group 1 SC 326 326

Industrial Engineering & Management Group 1 OPEN 526 526

Machine Design Group 1 SC 269 269

Structural Engineering Group 1 OPEN 363 363

Structural Engineering Group 1 SC 253 253

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 347 336

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OBC-NCL 320 315

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 1 OPEN 400 389

VLSI & Embedded Systems Group 2 OPEN 370 365

Water Resources Development & Irrigation Engineering Group 1 SC 289 289


